
Updated 11/20/18 

 

*** Games played at multiple locations see the back page for addresses 

PHILOMATH MIDDLE SCHOOL 

GIRLS BASKETBALL 

SCHEDULE 2018-2019 
 

First Half of the Season Games 
• 7

th 
A @ 4:00pm (PES) ------ 7

th 
B @ 10 minutes following conclusion of first game 

• 8
tth 

B @ 4:00pm (PMS)------8th A @ 10 minutes following conclusion of first game 

Date Teams and Locations Dis. Lv. Est. Return Time*** 

 

 

 

 

_____ 

Second Half of the Season Games 
• 7

th 
B @ 4:00pm (PES) ------ 7

th 
A @ 10 minutes following conclusion of first game 

• 8
th 

A @ 4:00pm (PMS) ----- 8th B @ 10 minutes following conclusion of first game 

Date Teams and Locations 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Dis. Lv. Est. Return Time*** 

 

 

 

 

_____ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Nov. 14, 2018 (Wednesday) La Creole @ Philomath     

 

Nov. 15, 2018 (Thursday) Stayton @ Philomath 
 *8A plays first, 8B play ½ game    
 

Nov. 19, 2018 (Monday) Philomath @ Lebanon  2:20pm 2:35pm 7:30pm 

 *Game start time is 4:15pm 

 

Nov. 26, 2018 (Monday) Philomath @ Newport 2:05pm 2:20pm 7:30pm 

 

Nov. 28, 2018 (Wednesday) Philomath @ Cascade 2:05pm 2:20pm 7:30pm 
 *7A plays first, 7B play ½ game 

 

Nov. 29, 2018 (Thursday) French Prairie @ Philomath 

 

Dec. 3, 2018 (Monday) Philomath @ Lebanon 2:40pm 2:55pm 7:30pm  

 *Game start time is 4:15pm 

 

 
 

Dec. 5, 2018 (Wednesday) Newport @ Philomath 

 

Dec. 6, 2018 (Thursday) Philomath @ Stayton 2:05pm 2:20pm 7:30pm 
 *8A plays first, 8B play ½ game 

  
Dec. 10, 2018 (Monday) Bye    

Dec. 12, 2018 (Wednesday) Sweet Home @ Philomath  

Dec. 13, 2018 (Thursday) Team Photos @ PMS @ 3:30pm   

Dec. 17, 2018 (Monday) North Marion @ Philomath     

Dec. 19, 2018 (Wednesday) Philomath @ Valor 2:05pm 2:20pm 7:30pm 

Jan. 9, 2019 (Wednesday) Philomath @ Newport 2:05pm 2:20pm 7:30pm 

 
Coaches: 7th Grade, Amy Leonard    7th Grade Home Games @ Philomath Elementary School 
   8th Grade, Jim Hall   8th Grade Home Games @ Philomath Middle School 
 
Athletic Director: Chad Matthews  
Phone: 541-929-3167 



 
 

Newport:  8th Grade -   Newport Middle School 

825 NE 7th Street 

    Newport, OR 97365 

 

 7th Grade -  Newport Rec Center 

    225 SE Avery Street 

    Newport, OR 97365 

  

  

Cascade: 8
th 

Grade -   Cascade Junior High  

10226 Marion Rd SE, 

Turner, OR 97392 

 

 

7
th 

Grade -   Aumsville Elementary 

572 N 11st St, 

Aumsville, OR 97325  

 

 

Valor:   7th and 8th Grade-  Valor Middle School 

450 Parr Road 

Woodburn, OR 97071 

 

   

 

Stayton:  7th and 8th Grades-  Stayton Middle School 

     1021 Shaff Road 

     Stayton, OR 97383 

 

 

Sweet Home: 8
th 

Grade -  Sweet Home Jr. High 

880 22
nd 

Avenue 

Sweet Home, OR  97386 

 

7
th 

Grade -   Foster Elementary 

5526 Poplar Street 

Sweet Home, OR 97386 
 
 
Lebanon 7th and 8th Grade  Seven Oaks Middle School 

475 Pearson St,  
Lebanon, OR 97355 

      

 


